
件　数 負　債　額

業種

建設業

製造業

卸売業

小売業

運輸・通信業

サービス業

不動産業

その他

合計

4

1

2

0

1

6

0

0

14

▲20.0

▲66.7

100.0

▲100.0

0.0

▲40.0

－

▲100.0

▲44.0

前年同月比

33.3

▲66.7

0.0

▲100.0

0.0

50.0

▲100.0

－

▲39.1

前月比

▲67.5

275.4

1,469.6

▲100.0

▲66.7

▲61.6

－

▲100.0

44.1

前年同月比

▲57.2

247.0

1,309.1

▲100.0

▲83.3

▲78.5

▲100.0

－

▲72.8

前月比

（％） （％） （％） （％）（百万円）（件）

188

642

1,240

0

10

168

0

0

2,248

4月 4月


