	件 数			負 債 額		
業種	4月	前年同月比	前月比	4月	前年同月比	前月比
建設業	4	▲20.0	33.3	188	▲ 67.5	▲57.2
製造業	1	▲66.7	▲66.7	642	275.4	247.0
卸売業	2	100.0	0.0	1,240	1,469.6	1,309.1
小売業	0	▲100.0	▲100.0	0	▲100.0	▲100.0
運輸·通信業	1	0.0	0.0	10	▲66.7	▲83.3
サービス業	6	▲ 40.0	50.0	168	▲ 61.6	▲ 78.5
不動産業	0	-	▲100.0	0	-	▲100.0
その他	0	▲100.0	-	0	▲100.0	-
合計	14	▲ 44.0	▲39.1	2,248	44.1	▲ 72.8
	(件)	(%)	(%)	(百万円)	(%)	(%)